

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9305/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/07/2010
in LPA No. 466/2010 passed by the High Court Of Delhi at New Delhi)

D.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAURAV KUKREJA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)
(for final disposal)

Date : 24/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Argument concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Learned counsel for the parties are at liberty to file
written submissions, if any, within two days.(VINOD KR. JHA)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER